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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/14/2015

Showbill: 156 Class: PHBA 142 Sr Road Hack 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Bonnie Miller, Darrell Bilke, Maryann Willoughby, Curt Summers

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Lorrie Partridge
Debary, FL
PHBA - 68949

2009

Skips Tama Leaguer

PHBA - 86788

Lu Lu Stewart Keen

06/24/1972PHBA - 24122

1313

2

Z
Jamie Mundwiler
Milbank, SD
PHBA - 97074

1996

Im A Blonde Leaguer

PHBA - 73982

Jamie Mundwiler

10/23/1996PHBA - 97074

1602

3 Kathryn West
Houston, TX
PHBA - 100747

2009

Ima Yellow Sky

PHBA - 88439

Sharon Wellmann

11/16/1958PHBA - 58929

1348

4 Jerry Werring
Batavia, OH
PHBA - 103197

2008

Starfires Leaguer

PHBA - 88520

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

1678

5 Leigh Ann Nosser
Vicksburg, MS
PHBA - 5248

2003

Izzy The Son

PHBA - 80077

Don Martin

PHBA - 60372

1464

6 Janet L Biederman
Bridgeton, NJ
PHBA - 96582

2005

Cutescenario

PHBA - 83774

SAMANTHA MASON

06/25/1992PHBA - 101180

1461

7 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL
PHBA - 92066

2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Rhiannon Katherine Komperda

03/01/2001PHBA - 99182

1288

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1602
1464
1313
1348
1678
1461
1288

1313
1348
1678
1602
1464
1461
1288

3rd Judge: 

1348
1678
1313
1602
1461
1464
1288

4th Judge: 

1313
1602
1678
1464
1348
1461
1288
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Bonnie 
Miller

Darrell Bilke Maryann 
Willoughby

Curt 
Summers


